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Femenino

Masculino63

90

Género

SI

Islas de la Bahía

Valle

Atlántida Colón

Olancho

Gracias a DiosYoro

Comayagua
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Santa
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Francisco
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4

2

6
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Región Procedencia
Noroccidental
Atlántida,  Colón

Nororiental
Lempira, Copán 

Centro Occidental
Intibucá, La Paz

Centro Oriental
Francisco Morazán, 
El Paraíso, Olancho

Sur
Valle, Choluteca
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PROCURADORES
TERCER PAC - 2024
RANGO DE EDAD TOTAL
20-25

26-30

31-35

36-40
41-50

51-60

60-70

95

19

14

10
5

9

1

TRANSPORTE PROPIO

NO55 98

Cortés

https://consultoriojuridico.unah.edu.hn/

infocjg@unah.edu.hn

https://www.facebook.com/CJGUNAH/

Situación Laboral

No Trabaja

Trabaja

112

41

Actual

137


